
Fees will be reviewed in September 2026

 Hourly Day Week

1st Child £6.20 £44.00 £170.00
Siblings £5.20 £42.00 £165.00

SESSIONS:
Full Day: 7.30am - 6.00pm  Short Day: 9.00am - 3.00pm
Morning: 7.30am - 1.00pm  Afternoon: 1.00pm - 6.00pm

FROM 6th APRIL 2026

KIDS CLUBS

PRICE LIST

HOLIDAY CLUB

Flexible childcare for full-time, part-time and ad-hoc sessions to fit around
your work patterns. Simply choose the sessions that fit your needs. 

Every child receives a healthy breakfast and after-school snack.

  Morning After School 
 Session Session
1st Child £9.90 £13.25
Siblings £8.90 £12.25

Dear Parents and Carers,

We would like to inform you of a small adjustment to our session fees, which will take e�ect from 6th April 2026  
as part of our usual annual fee review.

Due to ongoing increases in sta�ng costs, including national minimum wage changes, alongside rising 
operational expenses, we need to make a modest increase to ensure we can continue to provide safe, reliable, 
and high-quality care for your children.

From 6th April, our fees will be as follows:

Standard session fees:

• Before School Club: £9.90 per session (previously £9.40)

• After School Club: £13.25 per session (previously £12.50)

Second child (sibling discount):

• Before School Club: £8.90 per session

• After School Club: £12.25 per session

We are pleased to con�rm that we will continue to o�er our sibling discount, with the second child charged at 
£1.00 per session less, as part of our ongoing commitment to supporting families.

We would also like to reassure parents and carers that this will be the only fee increase this year, and there will 
be no further increases mid-year.

We have worked hard to keep this increase as small as possible and thank you for your continued understanding 
and support. These adjustments help us maintain appropriate sta�ng levels, invest in our provision, and 
continue o�ering a positive experience for the children in our care.

If you have any questions regarding this change, please do not hesitate to speak to a member of the team.

Thank you, as always, for your continued support.

Kind regards,
Karen Sanderson
Managing Director


